 �Accurate pore size rating – Acrodisc PSF syringe filters are more retentive than standard 25 mm devices and
are available with single-layer membranes or multilayer glass fiber prefilters.
 �Superior HPLC column protection – Better retention efficiency helps extend column life as much as 52 times.
 �Quick and easy filtration – GxF multi-layer prefilter provides two to four times the throughput of standard glass
fiber prefilter devices.
 �Safety feature – Filter housing has been designed to withstand high operating pressure to avoid filter burst
during use.
 �Versatile – Available with a water wettable wwPTFE membrane for maximum chemical compatibility, fast flow

Various chemical combinations prevent complete accuracy.
6
Ordering Information
Acrodisc One PSF Syringe Filters, 25 mm
VWR	 Pall
Cat. No.	 Part No.	 Description	 Pkg
76308-662	 AP-4910 	 0.2 µm wwPTFE 	 200/pkg
76308-664	 AP-4911 	 0.2 µm wwPTFE, AutoPack™ tubes 	 200/pkg
76308-666	 AP-4912 	 0.2 µm wwPTFE 	 1000/pkg
76308-668	 AP-4913 	 0.2 µm GXF/wwPTFE 	 200/pkg
76308-670	 AP-4914 	 0.2 µm GF/wwPTFE, AutoPack tubes 	 200/pkg
76308-672	 AP-4915 	 0.2 µm GXF/wwPTFE 	 1000/pkg
76308-674	 AP-4916 	 0.45 µm wwPTFE 	 200/pkg
76308-676	 AP-4917 	 0.45 µm wwPTFE, AutoPack tubes 	 200/pkg
76308-678	 AP-4918 	 0.45 µm wwPTFE 	 1000/pkg
76308-680	 AP-4919 	 0.45 µm GXF/wwPTFE 	 200/pkg
76308-682	 AP-4920	 0.45 µm GXF/wwPTFE, AutoPack tubes 	 200/pkg
76308-684	 AP-4921	 0.45 µm GXF/wwPTFE 	 1000/pkg
Acrodisc PSF Syringe Filters, 25 mm
VWR	 Pall
Cat. No.	 Part No.	 Description	 Pkg
28143-907	 AP-4527 	 GxF/Glass Fiber, AutoPack tubes 	 25/pkg,
			   200/cs
28143-904	 AP-4523 	 GxF/Glass Fiber 	 50/pkg,
			   200/cs
28143-908	 AP-4529 	 GxF/Glass Fiber 	 1000/pkg
97027-936	 AP-4786 	 GxF/0.2 μm with Nylon membrane, 	 25/pkg,
		  AutoPack tubes 	 200/cs
97027-938	 AP-4787 	 GxF/0.2 μm with Nylon membrane 	 50/pkg,
			   200/cs
97027-940	 AP-4788 	 GxF/0.2 μm with Nylon membrane 	 1000/pkg
28143-915	 AP-4548 	 GxF/0.45 μm with Nylon membrane, 	 25/pkg,
		  AutoPack tubes 	 200/cs
28143-910	 AP-4549 	 GxF/0.45 μm with Nylon membrane 	 50/pkg,
			   200/cs
28143-912	 AP-4528 	 GxF/0.45 μm with Nylon membrane 	 1000/pkg
97027-944	 AP-4790 	 GxF/0.2 μm with PTFE membrane 	 50/pkg,
			   200/cs
97027-946	 AP-4791 	 GxF/0.2 μm with PTFE membrane 	 1000/pkg
28143-869	 AP-4301 	 GxF/0.45 μm with PTFE membrane, 	 25/pkg,
		  AutoPack tubes 	 200/cs
28143-872	 AP-4303 	 GxF/0.45 μm with PTFE membrane 	 50/pkg,
			   200/cs
28143-870	 AP-4302 	 GxF/0.45 μm with PTFE membrane 	 1000/pkg
97027-948	 AP-4792 	 GxF/0.2 μm with PVDF membrane, 	 25/pkg,
		  AutoPack tubes 	 200/cs
97027-950	 AP-4793 	 GxF/0.2 μm with PVDF membrane 	 50/pkg,
			   200/cs
97027-956	 AP-4794 	 GxF/0.2 μm with PVDF membrane 	 1000/pkg
16003-728	 AP-4309 	 GxF/0.45 μm with PVDF membrane, 	 25/pkg,
		  AutoPack tubes 	 200/cs
16003-730	 AP-4310 	 GxF/0.45 μm with PVDF membrane 	 50/pkg,
			   200/cs
16003-726	 AP-4308 	 GxF/0.45 μm with PVDF membrane 	 1000/pkg
VWR	 Pall
Cat. No.	 Part No.	 Description	 Pkg
97027-952	 AP-4798 	 GxF/0.2 μm with Supor membrane, 	 25/pkg,
		  AutoPack tubes 	 200/cs
97027-954	 AP-4799 	 GxF/0.2 μm with Supor membrane 	 50/pkg,
			   200/cs
28143-372	 AP-4425 	 GxF/0.45 μm with Supor membrane	 50/pkg,
			   200/cs
28143-374	 AP-4426 	 GxF/0.45 μm with Supor membrane	 1000/pkg
28143-890	 AP-4585 	 0.45 μm with IC (PES) membrane 	 50/pkg,
			   200/cs
28143-894	 AP-4785 	 0.45 μm with IC (PES) membrane 	 1000/pkg
28143-274	 AP-4436 	 0.2 μm with Nylon membrane 	 50/pkg,
			   200/cs
28143-278	 AP-4522 	 0.2 μm with Nylon membrane 	 1000/pkg
28143-901	 AP-4517 	 0.45 μm with Nylon membrane, 	 25/pkg,